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The menu of Bentleys from Maplewood includes 36 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Bentleys Menu

Salads

POTATO SALAD

Pasta

LOBSTER RASTA PASTA

Mains

PAN-SEARED SALMON

Seafood

CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP

Sauces
GRAVY

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Rice Dishes
GRILLED SHRIMP OVER RICE

Main

SOUTHERN FRIED WINGS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Beverages

CAN SODA

Starches

YELLOW RICE

$6.0

$35.0

$22.0

$20.0

$5.0

$20.0

$13.0

$3.5

$6.0

Fish Dinner

CATFISH NUGGETS $12.0

Handcrafted Beverages

PEACH LEMONADE $5.0

Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $5.0
Side Dishes $3 Each
CANDIED YAMS $6.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.5
ICED TEA $5.0
Entrées

DEVILED EGGS $10.0
KALE GREEN CAESAR SALAD $11.0
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $7.0
SAUTEED KALE $6.0

Popular Items

BENTLEYS HENNY BBQ WINGS $14.0
HENNY BBQ WINGS $23.0

Ingredients Used

CORN $7.0
COLLARD GREENS $6.0



Bentleys Menu

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN
& SANDWICH

-~ CRAB CAKE
~ SANDWICH

WHITING SANDWICH

Starters

LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$29.0

$22.0
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CRAB CAKE' CO""

OXTAILS $34.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES $24.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER

PASTA

TURKEY
LOBSTER

Bentleys

165 Franklin Terrace,
Maplewood, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:35
Tuesday 11:00-20:35
Wednesday 11:00-20:35
Thursday 11:00-20:35
Friday 11:00-23:35
Saturday 11:00-23:35
Sunday 11:00-20:35
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