





## **Bentleys Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 165 Franklin Terrace, Maplewood, United States Of America (+1)9084222528 - https://maplewood.ordercrabbae.com

## **Bentleys Menu**



Salads POTATO SALAD	\$6.0	Fish Dinner CATFISH NUGGETS	\$12.0	
Pasta		Handcrafted Beverages		
LOBSTER RASTA PASTA	\$35.0	PEACH LEMONADE	\$5.0	
Mains		Signature Beverages		
PAN-SEARED SALMON	\$22.0	MANGO LEMONADE	\$5.0	
Seafood		Side Dishes \$3 Each		
CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP	\$20.0	CANDIED YAMS	\$6.0	
Sauces		Non Alcoholic Drinks		
GRAVY		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	
Soft Drinks		ICED TEA	\$5.0	
LEMONADE	\$5.0	Entrées		
		DEVILED EGGS	\$10.0	
Rice Dishes		KALE GREEN CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	
GRILLED SHRIMP OVER RICE	\$20.0			
<b>N.4</b> •		Side Dishes		
Main		MAC CHEESE	\$7.0	
SOUTHERN FRIED WINGS	\$13.0	SAUTÉED KALE	\$6.0	
Chicken Wings		Popular Items		
WINGS		BENTLEYS HENNY BBQ WINGS	\$14.0	
D		HENNY BBQ WINGS	\$23.0	
Beverages				
CAN SODA	\$3.5	Ingredients Used		
Starches		CORN	\$7.0	
		COLLARD GREENS	\$6.0	
YELLOW RICE	\$6.0			

## **Bentleys Menu**



Sandw	riches		OXTAILS	\$34.0
A P	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$24.0
Control of the Contro	CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$16.0	These Types Of Dishes	
WHITING SANDWICH		\$16.0	Are Being Served	
			BURGER	
Starte	rs		PASTA	
LOBSTER	MAC CHEESE	\$29.0	TURKEY	
SOUTHER WINGS	N FRIED CHICKEN	\$22.0	LOBSTER	

## **Bentleys**

165 Franklin Terrace, Maplewood, United States Of America

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-20:35 Tuesday 11:00-20:35 Wednesday 11:00-20:35 Thursday 11:00-20:35 Friday 11:00-23:35 Saturday 11:00-23:35 Sunday 11:00-20:35